

CS (Comm.) No. 789/2025
Mohit Gaur vs. Hemant Kumar Vaid

18.11.2025

Present: Sh. Amit Punia Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Defendant is already exparte.

Exparte final arguments heard.

Now put up for final order/ judgment on **26.11.2025**.

(Rajesh Kumar Goel)
District Judge (Commercial Court)-02
Central District, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
18.11.2025